—
M
in
ia
tu
re
 c
ir

Busbars
Wide set of busbars for connection
from top and bottom
Contact position Indication (CPI)
CPI to know the status of the contact
independently from the toggle position
(Red/Closed, Green/Opened), saving
time during maintenance operations
6 M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S Z 2 0 0
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker SZ200
B tripping char
N. poles Rated Current In A Type Code Order Code Weight 1 piece Kg
1
6 SZ201-B6 2CDS251025R0065  0,115
10 SZ201-B10 2CDS251025R0105  0,115
13 SZ201-B13 2CDS251025R0135  0,115
16 SZ201-B16 2CDS251025R1165  0,115
20 1) SZ201-B20 2CDS251025R0205  0,115
25 SZ201-B25 2CDS251025R0255  0,115
32 2) SZ201-B32 2CDS251025R0325  0,115
40 3) SZ201-B40 2CDS251025R0405  0,115
50 SZ201-B50 2CDS251025R0505  0,115
63 SZ201-B63 2CDS251025R0635  0,115
Function:
protection and control of the circuits against
overloads and short-circuits; protection for
people and large length cables in TN and

12
2C
D
C
0
21
17
5S
0
0
10
SZ201
N. poles Rated Current In A Type Code Order Code Weight 1 piece Kg
3
6 SZ203-B6 2CDS253025R0065  0,345
10 SZ203-B10 2CDS253025R0105  0,345
13 SZ203-B13 2CDS253025R0135  0,345
16 SZ203-B16 2CDS253025R0165  0,345
20 1) SZ203-B20 2CDS253025R0205  0,345
25 SZ203-B25 2CDS253025R0255  0,345
32 2) SZ203-B32 2CDS253025R0325  0,345
40 3) SZ203-B40 2CDS253025R0405  0,345
50 SZ203-B50 2CDS253025R0505  0,345
63 SZ203-B63 2CDS253025R0635  0,345
1) suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW
2) suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
3) suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
SZ203
7O R D ER I N G CO D E S
N. poles Rated Current In A Type Code Order Code Weight 1 piece Kg
1
6 SZ201-C6 2CDS251025R0064  0,115
10 SZ201-C10 2CDS251025R0104  0,115
13 SZ201-C13 2CDS251025R0134  0,115
16 SZ201-C16 2CDS251025R0164  0,115
20 SZ201-C20 2CDS251025R0204  0,115
25 SZ201-C25 2CDS251025R0254  0,115
32 SZ201-C32 2CDS251025R0324  0,115
40 SZ201-C40 2CDS251025R0404  0,115
50 SZ201-C50 2CDS251025R0504  0,115
63 SZ201-C63 2CDS251025R0634  0,115
2C
D
C
0

SZ201
N° of modules mm2 Phase sequence Type Ordering number End Caps
12 10 L1-L1…. PS1/12 2CDL210001R1012 to contain
60 10 L1-L1…. PS1/60 2CDL210001R1060 PS-END 0
12 10 L1-L2-L3-L1…. PS3/12 2CDL230001R1012 to contain
60 10 L1-L2-L3-L1…. PS3/60 2CDL230001R1060 PS-END
12 10 L1-L2-L3-N-L1-L2-L3-L1… PS3/12FI 2CDL230002R1012 to contain
Busbar
Type Ordering number
PS-END 0 2CDL200001R0004
PS-END 2CDL200001R0001
Busbar and Caps
N. poles Rated Current In A Type Code Order Code Weight 1 piece Kg
3
6 SZ203-C6 2CDS253025R0064  0,345
10 SZ203-C10 2CDS253025R0104  0,345
13 SZ203-C13 2CDS253025R0134  0,345
16 SZ203-C16 2CDS253025R0164 0,345
20 SZ203-C20 2CDS253025R0204  0,345
25 SZ203-C25 2CDS253025R0254  0,345
32 SZ203-C32 2CDS253025R0324  0,345
40 SZ203-C40 2CDS253025R0404  0,345
50 SZ203-C50 2CDS253025R0504  0,345
63 SZ203-C63 2CDS253025R0634  0,345
SZ203
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker SZ200
C tripping char